Position

Physician II-Brd Cert
Mid-Level Practitioner

Clinical Nurse V

Mid-Level Practitioner

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic
Mid-Level Practitioner
Mid-Level Practitioner
Mid-Level Practitioner
Physician II-Brd Cert
Mid-Level Practitioner
Mid-Level Practitioner
Mid-Level Practitioner

Lvn - Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Lvn - Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Physician II-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic
Hcp Same Day Clinic

Total Wages

$223,289
$186,665
$183,852
$172,597
$156,150
$149,838
$145,793
$134,843
$131,380
$131,190
$125,961
$87,366
$75,863
$65,868
$61,106
$59,817
$46,321
$44,238
$13,301
$10,659

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,226
$31,849
$62,160
$23,668
$62,019
$32,219
$47,194
$3,948
$26,091
$0
$24,197
$0
$35,448
$42,035
$32,459
$32,303
$16,978
$32,334
$0

$0



