Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$223,289	\$46,226
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$186,665	\$31,849
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$183,852	\$62,160
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$172,597	\$23,668
Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$156,150	\$62,019
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$149,838	\$32,219
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$145,793	\$47,194
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$134,843	\$3,948
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$131,380	\$26,091
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$131,190	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$125,961	\$24,197
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$87,366	\$0
Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$75,863	\$35,448
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$65,868	\$42,035
Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$61,106	\$32,459
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$59,817	\$32,303
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$46,321	\$16,978
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$44,238	\$32,334
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$13,301	\$0
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hcp Same Day Clinic	\$10,659	\$0